
ECF CHOICES Provider Advocates

Natasha Williams
ECF CHOICES
Email: 
natasha_williams241@uhc@uhc.com
Office/Cell phone: 901-305-1459
All counties in the West region

Justin Stamps
ECF CHOICES
Email:  justin_stamps@uhc.com
Office/Cell phone:  629-251-8525
All counties in the Middle region

Angeleke Bishop
ECF CHOICES

Email:  
angeleke_d_bishop@uhc.com
Office: 763-486-4922
Cell phone: 865-320-2466
All counties in the East region

mailto:natasha_williams241@uhc@uhc.com
mailto:justin_stamps@uhc.com
mailto:angeleke_d_bishop@uhc.com


CHOICES Provider Advocates
Middle Region

Alondra Roberts alondra_roberts@uhc.com
Office phone:  615-795-7652
Counties
Davidson, Cheatham, Dickson, Giles, Hickman, Houston, 
Humphreys, Lawrence, Lewis, Lincoln, Maury, Marshall, 
Montgomery, Perry, Stewart, Wayne and Williamson

Open Advocate position for the counties below. Please contact either Bryan 
Boles Manager Choices, Provider Services (primary) bryan_boles@uhc.com
Cell phone:  931-704-9166
Or Deborah Stewart
Director, Network Programs(secondary)
deborah_b_stewart@uhc.com
Office phone:  615-493-9549
Cell phone:   615-542-5467

Bedford, Cannon, Clay, Coffee, 
Cumberland, DeKalb, Fentress, 
Franklin, Jackson, Macon, Moore, 
Overton, Pickett, Putnam, Robertson, 
Rutherford, Smith, Sumner, 
Trousdale, Van Buren, Warren, White 
and Wilson

mailto:alondra_roberts@uhc.com
mailto:bryan_boles@uhc.com
mailto:deborah_b_stewart@uhc.com


CHOICES Provider Advocates
East Region

Dana Scott
dana_h_scott@uhc.com
Cell phone:  423-430-3236
Counties
Counties:  Carter, Cocke, Grainger, Greene, Hamblen, Hancock, Hawkins, Jefferson, Johnson, 
Knox,Sullivan, Unicoi, Union and Washington

Tasha Cole
latasha_cole@uhc.com
Cell phone:  423-371-1845
Counties
Anderson, Campbell, Claiborne, Bledsoe, Blount, Bradley, Grundy, 
Hamilton, Loudon, Marion, Meigs, McMinn, Monroe, Morgan, Polk, Rhea, 
Roane, Sequatchie, Sevier and Scott

mailto:dana_h_scott@uhc.com
mailto:latasha_cole@uhc.com


CHOICES Provider Advocates
West Regions

Claudette Bibbs  
claudette_bibbs@uhc.com
Cell phone:  662-548-6907
Counties
Shelby, Crockett, Dyer, Fayette,
Hardeman, Haywood, Lauderdale
and Tipton

Jamila Brooks 
jamila_s_brooks@uhc.com
Cell phone:  731-694-9981
Counties
Madison, Benton, Carroll, Chester, Decatur, Gibson, Hardin, Henderson, Henry, 
Lake, McNairy, Obion, and Weakley 
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